PROLINE
RESIDENTIAL GAS SHEET
 Height Height  Height Approx.
 Gallon btu input  GPH Rec. GPH Rec. to top of Jacket to top of Vent to side Shipping
Model (liter) natural btu input 90o F Rise 90o F Rise Vent Diameter heater Diameter T&P Weight
Number Capacity gas propane natural propane EF inch & (mm) inch & (mm) inch & (mm) inch & (mm) inch & (mm) Lbs & (Kg)
PROLineTM
Natural Gas
Side-mounted factory -installed T&P valve
Limited tank and parts warranty
Handhole Cleanout (100T88 only)
G61-30S30-3NV 30 (114) 30,000 30,000 30.4 30.4 0.58 48 1/2 (1232) 18 (457) 45 1/4 (1149) 3 (76) 39 (991) 95 (43.1)
G61-30T33-3NV 30 (114) 33,000 33,000 33.5 33.5 0.58 59 1/2 (1511) 16 (406) 56 (1422) 3 (76) 49 1/2 (1257) 98 (44.5)
G61-40S33-3NV 40 (151) 33,000 33,000 33.9 33.9 0.56 50 1/4 (1276) 20 (508) 47 (1194) 3 (76) 41 1/2 (1054) 117 (53.1)
G61-40T34-3NV 40 (151) 34,000 34,000 34.9 34.9 0.57 60 1/4 (1530) 18 (457) 57 (1448) 3 (76) 50 1/2 (1283) 114 (51.8)
G61-40S40-3NV 40 (151) 40,000 40,000 40.5 40.5 0.55 51 3/4 (1314) 20 (508) 48 1/2 (1232) 3 (76) 42 1/4 (1073) 127 (57.7)
G61-40T40-3NV 40 (151) 40,000 40,000 42.2 42.2 0.56 61 1/2 (1562) 18 (457) 58 1/4 (1480) 3 (76) 51 3/4 (1314) 124 (56.3)
G61-50T40-3NV 50 (189) 40,000 40,000 40.5 40.5 0.55 60 1/4 (1530) 20 (508) 57 (1448) 3 (76) 50 1/2 (1283) 146 (66.3)
G61-50T50-4NV 50 (189) 50,000 50,000 50.7 50.7 0.53 60 1/4 (1530) 20 (508) 57 (1448) 4 (102) 50 1/2 (1283) 146 (66.3)
G62-50T63-4NV 50 (189) 63,000 60,000 63.9 60.8 0.53 63 (1600) 22 (559) 59 1/2 (1511) 4 (102) 53 1/4 (1353) 172 (78.1)
G62-75T75-4NV 75 (284) 75,100 75,100 76.1 76.1 NA 63 1/2 (1613) 26 (660) 60 (1524) 4 (102) 53 1/4 (1353) 243 (110.3)
G62-100T88-4NV 100 (379) 88,000 88,000 89.2 89.2 NA 68 3/4 (1746) 28 1/4 (718) 65 1/8 (1654) 4 (102) 59 1/4 (1505) 392 (178.0)
PROLineTM
Natural Gas
Self-Cleaning Side-mounted factory-installed T&P valve
Limited tank and parts warranty
Self-Cleaning LimeFighterTM
G91-40S33-3NV 40 (151) 33,000 33,000 33.9 33.9 0.56 50 1/4 (1276) 20 (508) 47 (1194) 3 (76) 41 1/2 (1054) 117 (53.1)
G91-40T34-3NV 40 (151) 34,000 34,000 34.9 34.9 0.57 60 1/4 (1530) 18 (457) 57 (1448) 3 (76) 50 1/2 (1283) 114 (51.8)
G91-50T35-3NV 50 (189) 35,000 35,000 36.4 36.4 0.55 60 1/4 (1530) 20 (508) 57 (1448) 3 (76) 50 1/2 (1283) 138 (62.7)
PROLine PlusTM
Side-mounted factory-installed T&P valve
Self-Cleaning Easy lighting Piezo ignitor
Self-cleaning LimeFighterTM
Limited tank and parts warranty
Brass drain valve
G122-40T40-3NMV 40 (151) 40,000 40,000 42.2 42.2 0.61 61 1/2 (1562) 20 (508) 58 1/4 (1480) 3 (76) 51 3/4 (1314) 132 (59.9)
G122-50T35-3NMV 50 (189) 35,000 35,000 36.4 36.4 0.61 60 1/4 (1530) 22 (559) 57 (1448) 3 (76) 50 1/2 (1283) 152 (69.0)
G122-50T63-4NMV 50 (189) 63,000 60,000 63.9 60.8 0.53 63 (1600) 22 (559) 59 1/2 (1511) 4 (102) 53 1/4 (1353) 172 (78.1)
G122-75T75-4NMV 75 (284) 75,100 75,100 76.1 76.1 NA 63 1/2 (1613) 26 (660) 60 (1524) 4 (102) 53 1/4 (1353) 243 (110.3)